BTR-700 & TR-700
UHF Single Channel Wireless Intercom System
The Telex RadioCom BTR-700 UHF-synthesized wireless intercom system offers the ultimate in reliable, high performance, high
fidelity full duplex communications. The BTR-700 system includes the BTR-700 frequency-agile base station, working with up to
four TR-700 frequency-agile beltpacks. The BTR-700 base station provides full-duplex communications with the beltpacks. The
BTR-700 system is perfectly suited for stand-alone operation and can interface with Telex Audiocom, RTS Two-Wire Intercom,
Clear-Com as well as RTS Digital Matrix Intercom systems and other four-wire communications systems. In addition to the ex-
ternal intercom systems interfaces listed above, the system provides connections for auxiliary balanced audio input and output.

7”W x 14”H x 4”D (17.78cm x 35.56cm x 10.16cm),
16 oz (454 g) with alkaline batteries
Ordering Information
BTR-700: UHF Single Channel Wireless Synthesized
Base Station with A4M headset connector • Catalog
Number: 71303XX
BTR-700-RTS: UHF Single Channel Wireless Syn-
thesized Base Station with A4F headset connector •
Catalog Number: 71303XXR
BTR-700-RTS 5-Pin: UHF Single Channel Wireless
Synthesized Base Station with A5F headset connector
• Catalog Number: 71303XXR5
TR-700: UHF Single Channel Wireless Synthesized
Transceiver with A4M headset connector • Catalog
Number: 71304XX
TR-700-RTS: UHF Single Channel Wireless
Synthesized Transceiver with A4F headset connector
• Catalog Number: 71304XXR
TR-700-RTS 5-Pin: UHF Single Channel Wireless
Synthesized Transceiver with A5F headset connector
• Catalog Number: 71304XXR5
This specifications information is preliminary and is subject to change without notification.
Brand names mentioned are the property of their respective companies.
Contact Information
Telex Communications, Inc.